
To Do List

EMAIL IS TYPICALLY THE BEST MEANS OF CONTACT AS MOST ARE CLASSROOM TEACHERS. ALL SESSIONS ARE FACE TO FACE, UNLESS NOTED.

LPPS FAMILY INTERVENTION LIBRARY *SPED CERTIFICATIONS INDICATED WITH AN ASTERISK

TUTORING LIST 2024-2025

Jr. High/High School indicated in BOLD 

NAME SCHOOL/LOCATION GRADES/SUBJECTS COST PER HR CONTACT INFO 

Phyllis Allison Westside Jr. High 6-8 ELA $25 phyllis.allison@lpsb.org

Jessica Andrews FS/Livingston K-5 All Subjects $30 jessica.andrews@lpsb.org 

Shara Arnold Levi Milton Elem. K-5 All Subjects $35 shara.arnold@lpsb.org

Anita Clark North Corbin Jr. High 6th gr ELA $30 anita.clark@lpsb.org; 225-938-3168

Jamie Colombo Live Oak High 9-12 Algebras    $30 jamie.colombo@lpsb.org

Kristin Curtis South Fork Elem. $30 kristin.curtis@lpsb.org; 225-287-1304

Andrea Farmer DSHS/Virtual 6-12/College ELA $35 andrea.farmer@lpsb.org; 225-223-4585

Elizabeth Fasbender Live Oak High/Virtual 9-12 Chemistry $30 elizabeth.fasbender@lpsb.org; 225-271-3751

Danielle Latimer FSHS K-12 ELA $30 danielle.latimer@lpsb.org; 228-343-2678

Jeffery Mitchell DS Library K-5 All Subjects $25 jeffery.mitchell@lpsb.org; 225-241-1529

Danielle Norris Levi Milton Elem. 3-5 All Subjects $35 danielle.norris@lpsb.org; 225-937-0955

Krista Rippel Levi Milton Elem. K-5 All Subjects $35 krista.rippel@lpsb.org; 225-278-7443

Britney Romito Eastside Elem. 1-8 All Subjects, Focus Math/Science $50 britney.romito@lpsb.org; 225-397-3772

Amy Silverman DSHS 8-9 Physical Sciece $30 amy.silverman@lpsb.org; 337-962-8423

Chemistry, Physics 

Heather Smith Walker Elem. 5 Math $30 heather.smith@lpsb.org; 225-938-9607

Wendy Stafford DSHS/DS Library All grades ELA, Math, Algebra $25 wendy.stafford@lpsb.org; 225-247-7777

Erik Willie FSHS/Virtual 5-9 Math, Math ACT Tutoring $30 erik.willie@lpsb.org

Michele Woods Pine Ridge/Virtual K-6 All Subjects $30 michele.woods@lpsb.org; 985-415-5055

Wanda Thornton RETIRED 9-12. Algebra I & II, Geometry $30 wandothorntonhome@gmail.com; 225-290-9060

* Jessica Jones DSHS K-12, All subjects, Study skills $30 jessica.jonescotten@lpsb.org

Tara Foster Levi Milton 1-5, All subjects $35 tara.termini@lpsb.org

Maria Zambrano DS Library 6-12, Spanish $30 maria.zambrano@lpsb.org

*Brooke Roberts Levi Milton Elem. 3-5, ELA & Math; Sped $30 brooke.roberts@lpsb.org; 225-788-2052

Robin Vidrine Doyle High School 6-12, Math $40 robin.vidrine@lpsb.org

Lori Lawrence Live Oak Elem 1-3, All subjects $30 lori.lawrence@lpsb.org; 225-892-4616

Blake Guidry Maurepas High K-8 Math, Algebra, Computer Science $30 blake.guidry@lpsb.org

Also- Instrumental music

Rebekah Nickel Levi Milton Elem 1-5, All subjects $35 rebekah.nickel@lpsb.org 

LaWanda Tinsley Homebound Teacher K-12, All subjects $25 lawanda.tinsley@lpsb.org
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